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Part No.

KTL-F26-01

KTL-F26-02

KTL-F26-03

KTL-F26-04

L C D
Wire size

6

8

6

8

0.25

Qty/Box

1000

Color Part No.

KTL-G26-01

KTL-G26-02

KTL-G26-03

KTL-G26-04

0.8

0.340.8

KTL-F26-05

KTL-F26-06

KTL-F26-07

KTL-F26-08

KTL-F26-09

KTL-F26-10

KTL-F26-11

KTL-F26-12

KTL-F26-13

KTL-F26-14

KTL-F26-15

KTL-F26-16

KTL-F26-17

KTL-F26-18

KTL-F26-19

KTL-F26-20

KTL-F26-21

KTL-F26-22

KTL-F26-23

KTL-F26-24

KTL-F26-25

KTL-F26-26

KTL-F26-27

KTL-F26-28

KTL-F26-29

KTL-F26-30
KTL-F26-31

KTL-F26-32

KTL-F26-33

KTL-F26-34

KTL-F26-35

KTL-F26-36

KTL-F26-37

KTL-F26-38
KTL-F26-39

KTL-F26-40

KTL-F26-41

KTL-G26-05

KTL-G26-06

KTL-G26-07

KTL-G26-08

KTL-G26-09

KTL-G26-10

KTL-G26-11

KTL-G26-12

KTL-G26-13

KTL-G26-14

KTL-G26-15

KTL-G26-16

KTL-G26-17

KTL-G26-18

KTL-G26-19

KTL-G26-20

KTL-G26-21

KTL-G26-22

KTL-G26-23

KTL-G26-24

KTL-G26-25

KTL-G26-26

KTL-G26-27

KTL-G26-28

KTL-G26-29

KTL-G26-30

KTL-G26-31

KTL-G26-32

KTL-G26-33

KTL-G26-34

KTL-G26-35

KTL-G26-36

KTL-G26-37

KTL-G26-38
KTL-G26-39

KTL-G26-40

KTL-G26-41

White

Blue

Red

Black

Grey

Orange

Green

Brown

Ivory

Black

Red

Red

Yellow

Red

Blue

Yellow

Orange

White

Yellow

Red

Blue

Grey

Black

Ivory

Green

Brown

Ivory

Ivory

Yellow

Red

Blue

Yellow

6

8

10

6

8

10

12

1.0

1.2

6

8

10

12

1.4

8

10

12

18

1.7

8

10

12
2.3

12

18

2.8

10

12

18
3.5

12

18
4.5

12

18
5.8

16

25
7.5

16

18 8.3

25

25
10.3

20 13.5

25 14.5

27 16.5

32 19.5

White

White

Orange

Orange

Blue

Blue

Blue

White

White

White

Red

Red

Red

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Black

Black

Black

Red

Red

Red

Grey

Grey

Blue

Blue

Orange

Orange

Grey

Grey

Green Black

Brown Ivory

Ivory Green

Black Brown

Red Ivory

Blue Olive

0.75

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

6.0

10

16

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

KTL-F26-42 KTL-G26-42

Grey Blue 18

Blue Olive 20

KTL-F26-43 KTL-G26-43

French Style German Style

Violet

Pink

Violet

Pink

Light Blue

Thrquoise

Light Blue

Thrquoise

Color Color

0.25

0.34

0.5

0.75

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

6.0

10

16

25

50

70

95

120

150

1.9

1.9

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.5

2.82.8

4.2

4.8

6.3

7.6

8.8

11.2

12.7

15.0

16.0

18.0

20.0

23.0

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

100

100

100

100

100

100

Electrolytic Copper

Nylon 66

Cord End Terminals

Tin Plated

 (mm  ) 
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